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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.64 607 H 03/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

30.66 606 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

30.88 593 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.02 585 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

31.03 584 F 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

31.04 584 H 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

31.06 583 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.09 581 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.11 580 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 H 08/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 F 08/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

31.21 574 C 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

31.23 573 H 13/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

31.24 573 H 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

31.25 572 H 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

31.28 570 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

31.29 570 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.29 570 F 13/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

31.32 568 F 17/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

31.32 568 H 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

31.36 566 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.42 563 H 23/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

31.49 559 H 17/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

31.50 559 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

31.62 552 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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31.62 552 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.65 551 C 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.68 549 F 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

31.95 535 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

32.02 532 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

32.59 504 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

32.77 496 H 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

32.86 492 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

32.95 488  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

33.08 482 F 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

33.23 476 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

33.35 471 H 28/04/11 IDM Berlin Berlin  1

33.35 471  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

33.40 468 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

33.63 459 F 28/04/11 IDM Berlin Berlin  1

34.21 436 H 02/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

34.47 426 H 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

34.59 422  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.68 549 F 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

31.25 572 H 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

31.28 570 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

31.29 570 F 13/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

31.23 573 H 13/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

31.42 563 H 23/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

31.02 585 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

31.17 577 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

30.64 607 H 03/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

31.03 584 F 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

31.04 584 H 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Warrender Ba 1

30.88 593 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 F 08/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 H 08/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Warrender Ba 1

30.66 606 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.11 580 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.09 581 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.36 566 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.32 568 H 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

31.62 552 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.06 583 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.29 570 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.50 559 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

31.17 577 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

31.95 535 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

31.65 551 C 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

32.02 532 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

31.32 568 F 17/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

31.49 559 H 17/04/15 German International Open 2015 Berlin  1

31.21 574 C 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

31.24 573 H 06/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

34.21 436 H 02/03/14 The Dave McCullagh International Meet Bangor Warrender Ba 1

33.23 476 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1
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33.23 476 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

32.59 504 H 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Warrender Ba 1

32.86 492 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

33.40 468 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

33.08 482 F 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

32.77 496 H 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Warrender Ba 1

32.95 488  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

33.35 471  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

34.59 422  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

34.47 426 H 18/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Warrender Ba 1

33.63 459 F 28/04/11 IDM Berlin Berlin  1

33.35 471 H 28/04/11 IDM Berlin Berlin  1
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